
List of Non-Point Source Ecoregions
CWP/319/TMDL Semi-Annual Reporting Form 

Driftless Areas
North Central Hardwood Forests
Northern Glaciated Plains
Northern Lakes and Forests
Northern Minnesota Wetlands
Red River Valley
Western Corn Belt Plains4700

5200
5100
4600
5000
4900
4800

wq-cwp7-01f
Minnesota Pollution Control Agency  •  520 Lafayette Rd. N., St. Paul, MN 55155-4194  •  www.pca.state.mn.us

651-296-6300  •  800-657-3864  •  TTY 651-282-5332 or 800-657-3864  •  Available in alternative formats
Page 1 of 1
June 2010


	3

