

## List of Non-Point Source Ecoregions

**CWP/319/TMDL Semi-Annual Reporting Form** 

5200	Driftless Areas
5100	North Central Hardwood Forests
4600	Northern Glaciated Plains
5000	Northern Lakes and Forests
4900	Northern Minnesota Wetlands
4800	Red River Valley
4700	Western Corn Belt Plains